
1
0

/6
/2

0
2

2
2

:3
9

:5
6

 P
M

R
E

V
IS

IO
N DESCRIPTION:

REVISION

LAST

ofSTANDARD PLANS

FY 2023-24 SHEETINDEX

WEIGHT

LIMIT

8T

16T

12T

WEIGHT

LIMIT

8T

16T

12T

WEIGHT

LIMIT

8T

16T

12T

X MILES
LAST EXIT

LIMIT

WEIGHT

RESTRICTION   AHEAD

WEIGHT   LIMIT

NOTES:

11700-107
BRIDGE WEIGHT RESTRICTIONS

11/01/17

FTP-50-06 W16-3A

 R12-5

 

FTP-51-06

 R12-5

 

R12-5  

R
e
s
tr

ic
te

d
 B

r
id

g
e

R
o

a
d

300' 

C
r
o
s
s

4

4

3

3

Main Road

2

2

800' Min.

1320' Max.

1

1

FTP-50-06

R12-5 (24" X 36")

W 16-3A

FTP-51-06

R12-5 (24" X 36") R12-5 (24" X 36")

SIGN LOCATIONS TYPICAL

See Note 2.

See Index 700-102 for sign details.5.

the following approximate distances;  Interstate-1 Mile Non- Interstate-1/2 Mile.

Location of Sign 2 should be established from the Cross Road4.

The Cross Road is the last detour to route around the restricted bridge.3.

Location of Sign 3 may require some field adjustment.2.

See Standard Highway Signs for sign R12-5 and W16-3 details.1.
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